
LOT 3 KENSINGTON S/D. 

833-979, 853-940, 865-1817, 900-

JONES WILLIAM R/JONES MILDRED F
176 SW ROYAL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-103
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3
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87,328
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0

220,105

0955/2749 6/14/2002 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODMAN PARK BUILDERS

WILLIAM & MILDRED J

0900/2695 4/20/2000 WD Q V 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DDP CORP

WOODMAN PARK BUILDE
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000049716 Roof Replacement 15,691 05/02/2024

20163 SFR 248 11/20/2002

2004HX Base Yr

176 SW ROYAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,712 119.3640 133.69 228,877 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1367

BAS 1,367 100 1,367 142,548

FGR 506 55 278 28,989

FOP 82 30 25 2,607

FOP 140 30 42 4,380

2,095 1,712 178,524

BAS= W15 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W28 S33 E14 FOP=  S2 E15 N2 W1
N4 W13 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E13 S4 E15 N10 FGR= E22 N23 W22 S23$
N23$.
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4
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4
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22

23

22

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,796.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,592

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

4,292

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


